Team Results Report - Individual Results
MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2012 11/1/2012 5K Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt
Girls 3A

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36

11/2/2012 3:39:37 PM

Bib

10207
10152
10143
10186
10203
10204
10127
10201
10208
10195
10148
10145
10197
10202
10185
10135
10221
10212
10170
10183
10123
10144
10147
10214
10205
10211
10213
10175
10215
10174
10187
10198
10134
10125
10139
10220

Name

Krein, Allison
Nalubola, Shreya
Driscoll, Ally

Yep, Rachel
Smiraglia, Karli
Wilson, Katie
Sykora, Sarah
Oliver, Amy
Latzko, Anna

Alms, Cindy
Mclntyre, Devin

Li, Anna
Konstanzer, Heather
Ponton, Kelsey
Vane, Chelsea
Powers, Tasha
Orloff, Julia

Yi, Angelica
Haden, Caroline
Meyers, Cassandra
Johnston, Maya
Taylor, Alyssa
Bernhardt, Catie
Young, Stacy
Andersen, Rebecca
Oldhouser, Elizabeth
Ying, Eileen
Rayner, Gabby
Carroll, Alexis
Pratt, Melissa
Zohorsky, Eileen
Lafemina, Tory
Pelikan, Katie
Macfarland, Sophie
Eagle, Olivia
Olson, Mary

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

Team

River Hill
Centennial
Centennial
Mt. Hebron
Reservoir
Reservoir
Annapolis
Reservoir
River Hill
Reservoir
Centennial
Centennial
Reservoir
Reservoir
Mt. Hebron
Atholton
Wilde Lake
River Hill
Howard
Mt. Hebron
Annapolis
Centennial
Centennial
River Hill
River Hill
River Hill
River Hill
Howard
Wilde Lake
Howard
Mt. Hebron
Reservoir
Atholton
Annapolis
Bennett
Wilde Lake

Time

19:44.54
19:50.55
19:53.64
20:06.54
20:10.98
20:29.97
20:30.23
20:31.10
20:34.14
20:35.73
20:42.97
20:43.23
20:54.54
21:01.84
21:02.09
21:06.25
21:09.97
21:11.17
21:12.13
21:13.40
21:15.90
21:17.57
21:22.88
21:32.20
21:34.88
21:49.81
21:55.27
22:03.21
22:08.77
22:11.60
22:12.57
22:15.21
22:18.89
22:20.98
22:24.19
22:27.80

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54
55 54
56
57 55
58 56
59 57
60
61
62 58
63 59
64 60
65 61
66
67 62
68 63
69 64
70
71
72 65
73
74 66

11/2/2012 3:39:38 PM

Bib
10132
10149
10223
10173
10182
10168
10217
10222
10167
10184
10219
10172
10177
10137
10178
10131
10130
10153
10164
10189
10141
10161
10162
10158
10156
10166
10126
10133
10122
10192
10140
10142
10121
10188
10154
10138
10190
10124

Name

Greenwald, Jill
Paterson, Grace
Rosas, Brenda
Mead, Maura
Lechmann, Marissa
Committee, Haylee
Lietzau, Stephanie
Rabinowitz, Melissa
Sandler, Rachel
Mushtaq, Areeba
McHale, Kate
Kirby, Shannon
Tsao, Winnie
Smith, Katie
Aquiahuatl, Karina
Flynn, Casey
Skibniewska, Maria
Buckman, Lauren
Macdonald, Josi
Grimm, Ally

Smith, Taylor
Elkonoh, Emily
Kaiser-Jones, Amy
Saunders, Alex
Klebe, Jordan

Perez-Legores, Isabella

Stomski, Jacqueline
Harvey, Amanda
Helgeson, Lauren
Sanderson, Julia
Jones, Hope
Stiegler, Liana
Brandenburg, Ellie
Garner, Layla
Chilengi, Meya
Benson, Sara
Reed, Casii
Kennedy, Emily

Team
Atholton
Centennial
Wilde Lake
Howard

Mt. Hebron
Howard
Wilde Lake
Wilde Lake
Hammond
Mt. Hebron
Wilde Lake
Howard
Howard
Atholton

Mt. Hebron
Atholton
Atholton
Decatur
Hammond
Northeast-AA
Bennett
Hammond
Hammond
Decatur
Decatur
Hammond
Annapolis
Atholton
Annapolis
Northeast-AA
Bennett
Bennett
Annapolis
Northeast-AA
Decatur
Bennett
Northeast-AA
Annapolis

Time
22:33.16
22:35.09
22:38.66
22:51.14
23:00.34
23:06.71
23:14.43
23:14.61
23:16.34
23:17.08
23:17.87
23:21.14
23:22.74
23:44.24
23:45.91
24:22.38
24:23.13
24:36.05
24:44.01
24:51.77
25:04.48
25:12.26
25:17.98
25:27.63
25:28.14
25:31.44
25:41.80
25:47.73
25:48.55
25:54.19
26:00.63
26:36.34
27:03.92
27:12.24
27:16.29
29:15.05
29:24.08
29:29.94

Tm Typ
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer

Displacer

Scorer

Displacer

Total Race: 74

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)
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Team Results Report - Individual Results
MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2012 11/1/2012 5K Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt
Girls 3A

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36

11/2/2012 3:39:37 PM

Bib

10207
10152
10143
10186
10203
10204
10127
10201
10208
10195
10148
10145
10197
10202
10185
10135
10221
10212
10170
10183
10123
10144
10147
10214
10205
10211
10213
10175
10215
10174
10187
10198
10134
10125
10139
10220

Name

Krein, Allison
Nalubola, Shreya
Driscoll, Ally

Yep, Rachel
Smiraglia, Karli
Wilson, Katie
Sykora, Sarah
Oliver, Amy
Latzko, Anna

Alms, Cindy
Mclntyre, Devin

Li, Anna
Konstanzer, Heather
Ponton, Kelsey
Vane, Chelsea
Powers, Tasha
Orloff, Julia

Yi, Angelica
Haden, Caroline
Meyers, Cassandra
Johnston, Maya
Taylor, Alyssa
Bernhardt, Catie
Young, Stacy
Andersen, Rebecca
Oldhouser, Elizabeth
Ying, Eileen
Rayner, Gabby
Carroll, Alexis
Pratt, Melissa
Zohorsky, Eileen
Lafemina, Tory
Pelikan, Katie
Macfarland, Sophie
Eagle, Olivia
Olson, Mary

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

Team

River Hill
Centennial
Centennial
Mt. Hebron
Reservoir
Reservoir
Annapolis
Reservoir
River Hill
Reservoir
Centennial
Centennial
Reservoir
Reservoir
Mt. Hebron
Atholton
Wilde Lake
River Hill
Howard
Mt. Hebron
Annapolis
Centennial
Centennial
River Hill
River Hill
River Hill
River Hill
Howard
Wilde Lake
Howard
Mt. Hebron
Reservoir
Atholton
Annapolis
Bennett
Wilde Lake

Time

19:44.54
19:50.55
19:53.64
20:06.54
20:10.98
20:29.97
20:30.23
20:31.10
20:34.14
20:35.73
20:42.97
20:43.23
20:54.54
21:01.84
21:02.09
21:06.25
21:09.97
21:11.17
21:12.13
21:13.40
21:15.90
21:17.57
21:22.88
21:32.20
21:34.88
21:49.81
21:55.27
22:03.21
22:08.77
22:11.60
22:12.57
22:15.21
22:18.89
22:20.98
22:24.19
22:27.80

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54
55 54
56
57 55
58 56
59 57
60
61
62 58
63 59
64 60
65 61
66
67 62
68 63
69 64
70
71
72 65
73
74 66

11/2/2012 3:39:38 PM

Bib
10132
10149
10223
10173
10182
10168
10217
10222
10167
10184
10219
10172
10177
10137
10178
10131
10130
10153
10164
10189
10141
10161
10162
10158
10156
10166
10126
10133
10122
10192
10140
10142
10121
10188
10154
10138
10190
10124

Name

Greenwald, Jill
Paterson, Grace
Rosas, Brenda
Mead, Maura
Lechmann, Marissa
Committee, Haylee
Lietzau, Stephanie
Rabinowitz, Melissa
Sandler, Rachel
Mushtaq, Areeba
McHale, Kate
Kirby, Shannon
Tsao, Winnie
Smith, Katie
Aquiahuatl, Karina
Flynn, Casey
Skibniewska, Maria
Buckman, Lauren
Macdonald, Josi
Grimm, Ally

Smith, Taylor
Elkonoh, Emily
Kaiser-Jones, Amy
Saunders, Alex
Klebe, Jordan

Perez-Legores, Isabella

Stomski, Jacqueline
Harvey, Amanda
Helgeson, Lauren
Sanderson, Julia
Jones, Hope
Stiegler, Liana
Brandenburg, Ellie
Garner, Layla
Chilengi, Meya
Benson, Sara
Reed, Casii
Kennedy, Emily

Team
Atholton
Centennial
Wilde Lake
Howard

Mt. Hebron
Howard
Wilde Lake
Wilde Lake
Hammond
Mt. Hebron
Wilde Lake
Howard
Howard
Atholton

Mt. Hebron
Atholton
Atholton
Decatur
Hammond
Northeast-AA
Bennett
Hammond
Hammond
Decatur
Decatur
Hammond
Annapolis
Atholton
Annapolis
Northeast-AA
Bennett
Bennett
Annapolis
Northeast-AA
Decatur
Bennett
Northeast-AA
Annapolis

Time
22:33.16
22:35.09
22:38.66
22:51.14
23:00.34
23:06.71
23:14.43
23:14.61
23:16.34
23:17.08
23:17.87
23:21.14
23:22.74
23:44.24
23:45.91
24:22.38
24:23.13
24:36.05
24:44.01
24:51.77
25:04.48
25:12.26
25:17.98
25:27.63
25:28.14
25:31.44
25:41.80
25:47.73
25:48.55
25:54.19
26:00.63
26:36.34
27:03.92
27:12.24
27:16.29
29:15.05
29:24.08
29:29.94

Tm Typ
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer

Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer

Scorer

Scorer

Displacer

Scorer

Displacer

Total Race: 74

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)
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Team Results Report - Individual Results
MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2012 11/1/2012 5K Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt
Boys 3A

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36

11/2/2012 4:13:46 PM

Bib

10001
10067
10120
10019
10103
10033
10093
10038
10016
10097
10075
10098
10032
10080
10031
10017
10037
10062
10110
10074
10039
10078
10109
10107
10040
10096
10101
10091
10009
10072
10058
10018
10094
10117
10006
10003

Name

Bullen, Harry
Rau, Danny
Virostek, Tim
Smolyak, Gary
Heydrick, Chris
Font, Alec
Gartrell, Adam
Sachs, Adam
Quinn, Eddie
Lafemina, Teddy
Hamilton, Corey
Pochettino, Owen
Durkee, Andrew
Weinstein, Ben
Baumann, Hutson
Rosicky, Bryce
Riddler, Griffin
Filar, Luke
Tossman, Terry
Edmondson, Sam
Schofield, Dan
Schmidt, Karl
Salisbury, Sean
Moody, Mark
Segev, Eric
Hedgren, Alex
Demaree, Marshall
Cornish, Collin
Udell, Nathan
Delaitsch, Andy
Rosenberg, Cole
Smolyak, Daniel
Grabow, Paul
Rizzi, Anthony
Meiser, Bayard
Flores, Christopher

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

Team

Annapolis
Howard
Wilde Lake
Atholton
River Hill
Centennial
Reservoir
Centennial
Atholton
Reservoir
Mt. Hebron
Reservoir
Centennial
Mt. Hebron
Centennial
Atholton
Centennial
Howard
River Hill
Mt. Hebron
Centennial
Mt. Hebron
River Hill
River Hill
Centennial
Reservoir
River Hill
Reservoir
Annapolis
Mt. Hebron
Hammond
Atholton
Reservoir
Wilde Lake
Annapolis
Annapolis

Time

16:47.03
16:59.54
17:12.55
17:12.80
17:17.89
17:19.29
17:24.12
17:32.07
17:34.44
17:38.41
17:42.54
17:43.05
17:43.89
17:44.59
17:47.41
17:50.38
17:50.64
17:51.54
17:54.25
17:58.66
17:59.59
18:04.39
18:06.33
18:06.57
18:08.25
18:09.55
18:11.54
18:15.93
18:22.28
18:25.78
18:27.70
18:30.44
18:34.47
18:34.67
18:37.57
18:38.33

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Displacer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Displacer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Displacer

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
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Pos Tm Pt
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
66 66
67 67
68 68
69 69
70 70
71 71
72 72
73 73
74 74
75 75
76 76

11/2/2012 4:13:47 PM

Bib
10099
10076
10114
10002
10020
10116
10079
10111
10015
10061
10010
10106
10086
10007
10063
10069
10105
10013
10066
10070
10119
10027
10048
10029
10045
10081
10044
10047
10057
10050
10054
10053
10113
10060
10026
10090
10056
10024
10023
10022

Name

Rosario, Ricardo
Huyett, Ryan
Golian, Jared
Cunningham, Ben
Spoon, Justin
Keating, Joseph
Smith, Michael
Aubin, Matt
Lefors, Franc
Butler, Reilly
Walden, Adam
Mandile, Dominic
Hobson, John
Shaffir, Mason
Kappey, lan
Seeman, Scott
Kline, Darren
Fisher, Daniel
Olivier, Josh
Smith, Ray
Smart, Eric

Prag, Adam
Molitor, Nick
Wise, Oakley
Herbert, Kevin
Boyd, Mark
Gaddis, Jake
McAleer, Noah
Palmer, Nate
Winters, Daniel
Kawasaki, Kevin
Gorel, Jonathan
Carballo, Jeff
Wascavage, Eliot
Meritt, Griffith
Skorbatsch, Adam
Mucci, Aidan
Eberspeaker, Matt
Dunn, Ben
Chudsama, Ajay

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

Team
Reservoir
Mt. Hebron
Wilde Lake
Annapolis
Atholton
Wilde Lake
Mt. Hebron
Wilde Lake
Atholton
Howard
Annapolis
River Hill
Northeast-AA
Annapolis
Howard
Howard
River Hill
Atholton
Howard
Howard
Wilde Lake
Bennett
Decatur
Bennett
Decatur
Northeast-AA
Decatur
Decatur
Hammond
Decatur
Hammond
Hammond
Wilde Lake
Hammond
Bennett
Northeast-AA
Hammond
Bennett
Bennett
Bennett

Time
18:38.51
18:40.28
18:40.59
18:43.66
18:46.06
18:51.15
18:55.47
18:57.43
19:02.27
19:05.90
19:07.12
19:08.67
19:13.07
19:14.25
19:15.54
19:21.30
19:21.47
19:27.68
19:29.45
19:38.47
19:39.85
20:07.97
20:17.04
20:30.59
20:46.84
20:48.74
20:51.64
21:03.68
21:04.09
21:23.66
21:27.36
21:30.28
21:39.78
22:24.06
22:29.56
22:39.32
22:52.38
22:57.69
22:59.90
23:30.31

Tm Typ
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
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Pos Tm Pt

77
78
79
80
81
82

11/2/2012 4:13:47 PM

77
78
79
80
81
82

Bib
10085
10083
10021
10089
10084
10059

Name

Frazier, Matt
Donohue, Jacob
Bishop, Daniel
Sadler, Nate
Foster, Austin
Samuel, Nebiyu

Team
Northeast-AA
Northeast-AA
Bennett
Northeast-AA
Northeast-AA
Hammond

Time Tm Typ

23:43.43 Scorer
23:43.79 Scorer

24:20.48 Displacer
24:49.04 Displacer
25:07.23 Displacer
25:56.97 Displacer

Total Race: 82

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points

MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2012 11/1/2012 5K Cross Country

Tm Pt Bib

Boys 3A

1 Centennial

10033

10038
13 10032
15 10031
17 10037
21 10039
25 10040

2 Reservoir

7 10093
10 10097

12 10098
26 10096
28 10091
33 10094
37 10099

Name

Font, Alec

Sachs, Adam
Durkee, Andrew
Baumann, Hutson
Riddler, Griffin
Schofield, Dan
Segev, Eric

Gartrell, Adam
Lafemina, Teddy
Pochettino, Owen
Hedgren, Alex
Cornish, Collin
Grabow, Paul
Rosario, Ricardo

3 Mt. Hebron

11 10075
14 10080
20 10074
22 10078
30 10072
38 10076
43 10079

4 River Hill
5 10103

19 10110
23 10109

24 10107
27 10101
48 10106
53 10105
5 Atholton

11/2/2012 4:16:07 PM

Hamilton, Corey
Weinstein, Ben
Edmondson, Sam
Schmidt, Karl
Delaitsch, Andy
Huyett, Ryan
Smith, Michael

Heydrick, Chris
Tossman, Terry
Salisbury, Sean
Moody, Mark
Demaree, Marshall
Mandile, Dominic
Kline, Darren

Team

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Reservoir

Reservoir

Reservoir

Reservoir

Reservoir

Reservoir

Reservoir

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron

River Hill
River Hill
River Hill
River Hill
River Hill
River Hill
River Hill

Time Tm Typ

Tot Pts

17:19.29 Scorer
17:32.07 Scorer
17:43.89 Scorer
17:47.41 Scorer
17:50.64 Scorer
17:59.59 Displacer
18:08.25 Displacer

Tot Pts

17:24.12 Scorer
17:38.41 Scorer
17:43.05 Scorer
18:09.55 Scorer
18:15.93 Scorer
18:34.47 Displacer
18:38.51 Displacer

Tot Pts

17:42.54 Scorer
17:44.59 Scorer
17:58.66 Scorer
18:04.39 Scorer
18:25.78 Scorer
18:40.28 Displacer
18:55.47 Displacer

Tot Pts

17:17.89 Scorer
17:54.25 Scorer
18:06.33 Scorer
18:06.57 Scorer
18:11.54 Scorer
19:08.67 Displacer
19:21.47 Displacer

Tot Pts

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

59

83

97

98

102
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Tm Pt

16
32
41
45
54

1
29
35
36
40
47
50

3
34
39
42
44
57
69

18
46
51
52
55
56

31
65
67
68
70
73

Bib
10019
10016
10017
10018
10020
10015
10013

Annapolis

10001
10009
10006
10003
10002
10010
10007

10120
10117
10114
10116
10111
10119
10113

Howard

10067
10062
10061
10063
10069
10066
10070

Hammond

10058
10057
10054
10053
10060
10056

11/2/2012 4:16:08 PM

Name

Smolyak, Gary
Quinn, Eddie
Rosicky, Bryce
Smolyak, Daniel
Spoon, Justin
Lefors, Franc
Fisher, Daniel

Bullen, Harry
Udell, Nathan
Meiser, Bayard

Flores, Christopher
Cunningham, Ben

Walden, Adam
Shaffir, Mason

Wilde Lake

Virostek, Tim
Rizzi, Anthony
Golian, Jared
Keating, Joseph
Aubin, Matt
Smart, Eric
Carballo, Jeff

Rau, Danny
Filar, Luke
Butler, Reilly
Kappey, lan
Seeman, Scott
Olivier, Josh
Smith, Ray

Rosenberg, Cole
Palmer, Nate

Kawasaki, Kevin
Gorel, Jonathan

Wascavage, Eliot

Mucci, Aidan

Team

Atholton
Atholton
Atholton
Atholton
Atholton
Atholton
Atholton

Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis
Annapolis

Wilde Lake
Wilde Lake
Wilde Lake
Wilde Lake
Wilde Lake
Wilde Lake
Wilde Lake

Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard

Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond

Time
17:12.80
17:34.44
17:50.38
18:30.44
18:46.06
19:02.27
19:27.68

16:47.03
18:22.28
18:37.57
18:38.33
18:43.66
19:07.12
19:14.25

17:12.55
18:34.67
18:40.59
18:51.15
18:57.43
19:39.85
21:39.78

16:59.54
17:51.54
19:05.90
19:15.54
19:21.30
19:29.45
19:38.47

18:27.70
21:04.09
21:27.36
21:30.28
22:24.06
22:52.38

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

141

162

169

301
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Tm Pt Bib

82 10059
10 Decatur
59 10048
61 10045
63 10044
64 10047
66 10050
11  Bennett
58 10027
60 10029
71 10026
74 10024
75 10023
76 10022
79 10021

Name

Samuel, Nebiyu

Molitor, Nick
Herbert, Kevin
Gaddis, Jake
McAleer, Noah
Winters, Daniel

Prag, Adam

Wise, Oakley
Meritt, Griffith
Eberspeaker, Matt
Dunn, Ben
Chudsama, Ajay
Bishop, Daniel

12  Northeast-AA

49 10086
62 10081
72 10090
77 10085
78 10083
80 10089
81 10084

11/2/2012 4:16:08 PM

Hobson, John
Boyd, Mark
Skorbatsch, Adam
Frazier, Matt
Donohue, Jacob
Sadler, Nate

Foster, Austin

Team

Hammond

Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur

Bennett
Bennett
Bennett
Bennett
Bennett
Bennett
Bennett

Northeast-AA
Northeast-AA
Northeast-AA
Northeast-AA
Northeast-AA
Northeast-AA
Northeast-AA

Time Tm Typ
25:56.97 Displacer

Tot Pts

20:17.04 Scorer
20:46.84 Scorer
20:51.64 Scorer
21:03.68 Scorer
21:23.66 Scorer

Tot Pts

20:07.97 Scorer
20:30.59 Scorer
22:29.56 Scorer
22:57.69 Scorer
22:59.90 Scorer
23:30.31 Displacer
24:20.48 Displacer

Tot Pts

19:13.07 Scorer
20:48.74 Scorer
22:39.32 Scorer
23:43.43 Scorer
23:43.79 Scorer
24:49.04 Displacer
25:07.23 Displacer
Total Race: 82

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

313

338

338
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